HART owe

/ HONOLULY AUTHORITY = RAPID TRANSPORTATION

AMENDMENT
Contract: West Oahu Station Group Final Design

Amendment No. 00002
Contractor: URS Corporation

Contract No.: SC-HRT-1200116

DESCRIPTION OF WORK: See attached Supplemental Sheets of RFC's and corresponding Record of Negotiations.
CHANGES INCLUDED IN AMENDMENT

Time
Type Number Title Cost Change
RFCC 00003 Chg Apprch to Scour Desgn RON 073113 $106,007.05 0
RFCC 00002 Canopy Design RON 073113 $398,379.38 64
Total Amount This Amendment No. 00002

$504,386.43 64

Current Allowance $2,138,261.41
This Allocation $504,386.43
Remaining Allowance $1,633,874.98
The Original Contract Sum $7,789,000.00
Net Change by Previously Authorized Requests and Changes $0.00
The Contract Sum Prior to This Amendment $7,789,000.00
The Contract Sum Will Not be Changed $0.00
The New Contract Sum Including This Amendment $7,789,000.00

Computed and Checked: Certify Availability of Funds:
L M&J\ 4. .,
HART Fiscal Officer £72/7790-"4 (4ot

Appr Approved

2. 5.( N "t

: on Counsel
REID M IRO

Approveég: Approved:

3. C%V\/) B M 6. -

HART Officef In Charge HART Exec tiveql)ire/l); & CEO
“— l

HART Execution Date
qi?{)\‘&\\ﬁ



Page 2 of 2

HART

HONOWLY AUTHORITY = RAPID TRANSPORTATION

. AMENDMENT
Contract: West Oahu Station Group Final Design
Contractor: URS Corporation

Amendment No. 00002
Contract No.: SC-HRT-1200116

The following milestones will be added to the Baseline Schedule and Schedule of Milestones:

Milestone Title Milestone Code Activity ID Unit Value Qty Units SM Value (5)
BB.01.19.00.80.02 €0.116.0002.002 $59,03494 2 EA $118,069.88
BB.01.22.00.80.02 €0.116.0002.003 $54,30580 1 LS $54,305.80
BB.01.22.00.80.02 €0.116.0002.004 $115,74553 1 LS $115,745.53
BB.01.22.00.80.02 €0.116.0002.005 $110,258.17 1 LS $110,258.17
BB.01.22.00.80.02 €0.116.0002.001 $38,83313 1 LS $38,833.13
BB.01.22.00.80.02 €0.116.0002.006 $67,173.92 1 LS $67,173.92
00.00.00.00.90.03 ($504,38643) 1 LS (8504,386.43)



